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Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks

NRRPA CHAMPION LOFT LATCHFORD YBL 6
NORTH ROAD RPA

Champion Loft Report (Customize Points)

Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance

N&E oOud
Star-Lite
Rodgers Loft
J&T Smolenaars
Jack Davidson
Stan Rebejko
Janusz Loft
J.Hammer

Bill Sszucsko
.Cieslak loft
.Kotowski
TROCKI
.0Tejnik

. Ubbels
.Sousa
TURKIEWICZ
.Tavares
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. J.Siek
. ROMANO
. M. Placha
. J.BRYNkus
. Les Koper
. D. walker

F.Correia

. J.DE MEDEIROS

. henry chen

. T. wilton & Son
. Joe zapora

. R. peffer AvL

. K.wyrebek

. J.zZielinski

. M.Matwij

. B. Karbowniczek
. Noahs Loft

. PETER SCIORTINO
. Cory oOuwendyk

. Jerry Soltysik
. DELANO

. A.Majchrowski

. john black

. Upper Canada Loft
. emerson and andy
. Rodney Morris

. G MAZUR

. chester golonka
. MOHAMMED

. Jack Lin

. K.Kryszajtys

. B.zdzisTaw

. A.CAMILLERI

. D. Kulis

. S.Magda

. Butcher Loft

. MIKE KELM

F.Bisceglia Loft
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A Releases

Races
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15473.
13647.
9636.
9436.
8306.
7305.
5885.
5091.
5047.
4479.
4265.
4055.
3980.
3794.
3706.
3394.
2879.
2851.
2265.
2203.
1925.
1906.
1877.
1802.
1744,
1739.
1603.
1547.
1509.
1488.
1483.
1455.
1411.
1406.
1388.
1330.
1303.
1255.
1114.
1044.
1032.
937.
885.
779.
753.
730.
673.
647.
620.
616.
564.
495,
480.
397.
392.
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NRRPA CHAMPION LOFT LATCHFORD YBL 6

. S.Monardo Total accumulated points: 383.0
. Choice Pigeons Total accumulated points: 375.0
. T.Klecha Total accumulated points: 360.0
. S.MATUSZEWSKI Total accumulated points: 330.0
. Chris Muscat Total accumulated points: 309.0
. SOCIETY LOFT Total accumulated points: 237.0

CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
. BRIGGS & BAWDEN Total accumulated points: 172.0
. Joe Silva Total accumulated points: 159.0
. K. Harry-pPaul Total accumulated points: 126.0
. J. Heuberger Total accumulated points: 109.0
. ANGELITO RIVERA Total accumulated points: 85.0
. HEAVENLY MESSENGERS Total accumulated points: 76.0
. BERNIE RIVERA Total accumulated points: 14.0
. W SZOTT Total accumulated points: 13.0
. E Camposilvan Total accumulated points: 9.0
. Alex Colic Total accumulated points: 2.0
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